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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Davis           M0114        1/125    6:21        6:21
2     Easton Zastrow         M0114        2/125    6:30        6:30
3     Jonah Reynolds         M0114        3/125    6:33        6:33
4     Reef Rohrs             M0114        4/125    6:38        6:38
5     Shianne Benker         F0114         1/91    6:45        6:45
6     Cooper Thayer          M0114        5/125    6:52        6:52
7     Noah Robb              M0114        6/125    6:54        6:54
8     Nicholas Classen       M0114        7/125    6:57        6:57
9     Lucas Schlautman       M0114        8/125    6:57        6:57
10    William Bethune        M0114        9/125    6:59        6:59
11    Carson Codr            M0114       10/125    7:00        7:00
12    Gavin Dunlap           M0114       11/125    7:07        7:07
13    Samuel Schlautman      M0114       12/125    7:10        7:10
14    Ben Schlegelmilch      M0114       13/125    7:18        7:18
15    Truman Paulsen         M0114       14/125    7:23        7:23
16    Lauren Blehm           F0114         2/91    7:24        7:24
17    Josh Andersen          M0114       15/125    7:24        7:24
18    Braden Davis           M0114       16/125    7:26        7:26
19    Landon Johnson         M0114       17/125    7:29        7:29
20    Cayden Robotham        M0114       18/125    7:29        7:29
21    Jamison Hoffman        M0114       19/125    7:31        7:31
22    Xavier Buller          M0114       20/125    7:32        7:32
23    Levi Sherman           M0114       21/125    7:33        7:33
24    Titus Paulsen          M0114       22/125    7:34        7:34
25    Jackson Oligmueller    M0114       23/125    7:35        7:35
26    Jackson Figard         M0114       24/125    7:37        7:37
27    Jd Stempson            M0114       25/125    7:41        7:41
28    Alex Oltman            M0114       26/125    7:43        7:43
29    Leighton Nyberg        F0114         3/91    7:46        7:46
30    Jacob Bokelmann        M0114       27/125    7:47        7:47
31    Sam Harmon             M0114       28/125    7:50        7:50
32    August Colonna         M0114       29/125    7:50        7:50
33    Derek Stryker          M0114       30/125    7:51        7:51
34    Kathleen Donovan       F0114         4/91    7:52        7:52
35    Clayton Stryker        M4549          1/2    7:53        7:53
36    Chase Loecker          M0114       31/125    7:55        7:55
37    Keira Malone           F0114         5/91    7:55        7:55
38    Owen Brown             M0114       32/125    7:58        7:58
39    Josiah Bitker          M0114       33/125    7:58        7:58
40    Danielle Davis         F0114         6/91    7:59        7:59
41    Jack Harrison          M0114       34/125    8:00        8:00
42    Owen Tillinghast       M0114       35/125    8:01        8:01
43    Thomas Dyer            M0114       36/125    8:01        8:01
44    Xander Johnson         M0114       37/125    8:03        8:03
45    Dylan Linscott         M0114       38/125    8:04        8:04
46    Daren Linscott         M0114       39/125    8:05        8:05
47    Henry Stempson         M0114       40/125    8:05        8:05
48    Ian Brown              M0114       41/125    8:06        8:06
49    Brody Oligmueller      M0114       42/125    8:07        8:07
50    Turner Nyberg          M0114       43/125    8:10        8:10
51    Eden Sanchez           F0114         7/91    8:19        8:19
52    Emma Codr              F0114         8/91    8:20        8:20
53    Zoe Dodds              F0114         9/91    8:24        8:24
54    Rose Boever            F0114        10/91    8:27        8:27
55    Noah Zach              M0114       44/125    8:28        8:28
56    Carter Robotham        M0114       45/125    8:31        8:31
57    Porter Burt            M0114       46/125    8:33        8:33
58    Judah Sanchez          M0114       47/125    8:36        8:36
59    Caleb Atkin            M0114       48/125    8:40        8:40
60    Stephen Gonifas        M0114       49/125    8:41        8:41
61    Elijah Hunter          M0114       50/125    8:41        8:41
62    Jackson Como           M0114       51/125    8:42        8:42
63    Malia Woosley          F0114        11/91    8:43        8:43
64    Max Nimsakont          M0114       52/125    8:43        8:43
65    Olivia Blehm           F0114        12/91    8:43        8:43
66    Matthew Browning       M0114       53/125    8:45        8:45
67    Brennan Bartoo         M0114       54/125    8:45        8:45
68    Sarah Rogers           F0114        13/91    8:45        8:45
69    Claire Weibye          F0114        14/91    8:47        8:47
70    Jackson Northouse      M0114       55/125    8:48        8:48
71    River Baldwin          M0114       56/125    8:48        8:48
72    Micah Zavala           M0114       57/125    8:49        8:49
73    Noah Jacobsen          M0114       58/125    8:50        8:50
74    Jocelyn Oltman         F0114        15/91    8:52        8:52
75    Pierce Nalow           M0114       59/125    8:54        8:54
76    Zellie Boever          F0114        16/91    8:56        8:56
77    Braylon Bartoo         M0114       60/125    9:01        9:01
78    Lexie Fields           F0114        17/91    9:07        9:07
79    Maddox Yuhas           M0114       61/125    9:16        9:16
80    Emmett Tracy           M0114       62/125    9:18        9:18
81    Adaleine Sanchez       F0114        18/91    9:18        9:18
82    Ethan Davis            M0114       63/125    9:19        9:19
83    Gage Dunlap            M0114       64/125    9:19        9:19
84    Jack Baptiste          M0114       65/125    9:20        9:20
85    Madelyn Sherman        F0114        19/91    9:22        9:22
86    Carson Gall            M0114       66/125    9:23        9:23
87    Ashton Granger         M0114       67/125    9:24        9:24
88    Tatum McIntire         F0114        20/91    9:27        9:27
89    Brandon Burns          M0114       68/125    9:33        9:33
90    Braxton Bartoo         M0114       69/125    9:36        9:36
91    Tatum Paulsen          F0114        21/91    9:37        9:37
92    Jace Wood              M0114       70/125    9:37        9:37
93    Izzy Wood              F0114        22/91    9:37        9:37
94    Hailey Zobel           F0114        23/91    9:39        9:39
95    Jaydyn Macklin         F0114        24/91    9:40        9:40
96    Tasia Paulsen          F0114        25/91    9:41        9:41
97    Lilah Zastrow          F0114        26/91    9:42        9:42
98    Alex Kivett            M0114       71/125    9:43        9:43
99    Eli Heninger           M0114       72/125    9:44        9:44
100   Edward Tillinghast     M0114       73/125    9:44        9:44
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101   Katelyn Pischel        F0114        27/91    9:47        9:47
102   Lillie Boever          F0114        28/91    9:52        9:52
103   Jadyn Langemeier       F0114        29/91    9:56        9:56
104   Sukruth Jangala        M0114       74/125    9:57        9:57
105   Jack Rosenbaugh        M0114       75/125    9:59        9:59
106   Isabella Westhafer     F0114        30/91   10:02       10:02
107   Alexander Korgie       M0114       76/125   10:03       10:03
108   Savannah Buchli        F0114        31/91   10:05       10:05
109   Hayden Lunde           M0114       77/125   10:05       10:05
110   Nicholas Li            M0114       78/125   10:07       10:07
111   Chase Hennecke         M0114       79/125   10:10       10:10
112   Connor Weber           M0114       80/125   10:10       10:10
113   Nitya Haridas          F0114        32/91   10:12       10:12
114   Elizabeth Schlautman   F0114        33/91   10:18       10:18
115   Edie Ulrich            F0114        34/91   10:27       10:27
116   Halle Rech             F0114        35/91   10:29       10:29
117   Gage Zastrow           M0114       81/125   10:32       10:32
118   Jaxson Sanders         M0114       82/125   10:33       10:33
119   Jeter Sanders          M0114       83/125   10:35       10:35
120   Haylee Ebke            F0114        36/91   10:36       10:36
121   Madison Kohmetscher    F0114        37/91   10:36       10:36
122   Lucas Loecker          M0114       84/125   10:37       10:37
123   Titus Bitker           M0114       85/125   10:39       10:39
124   Ryan Hempel            M0114       86/125   10:43       10:43
125   Sierra Buchli          F0114        38/91   10:46       10:46
126   Haley Cords            F0114        39/91   10:48       10:48
127   Jack Steinbach         M0114       87/125   10:48       10:48
128   Lucy Nienhueser        F0114        40/91   10:48       10:48
129   Karen Nalow            F3539          1/1   10:49       10:49
130   Kianna Hellbusch       F0114        41/91   10:50       10:50
131   Jackie Kunnemann       F3034          1/2   10:50       10:50
132   Haley Kunnemann        F0114        42/91   10:51       10:51
133   Veronica Stempson      F0114        43/91   10:52       10:52
134   Olivia Dougherty       F0114        44/91   10:53       10:53
135   Kinley Bolyard         F0114        45/91   10:56       10:56
136   Claire Goertzen        F0114        46/91   10:57       10:57
137   Finnian Henke          M0114       88/125   10:59       10:59
138   Mackenzie Kohmetscher  F0114        47/91   11:07       11:07
139   Taylor Oltman          F0114        48/91   11:12       11:12
140   Reed Hennecke          M0114       89/125   11:13       11:13
141   Sachith Pondicherrylin M0114       90/125   11:13       11:13
142   Jack Lowell            M0114       91/125   11:13       11:13
143   Evelyn Smith           F0114        49/91   11:15       11:15
144   Quinn Malone           F0114        50/91   11:19       11:19
145   Henry Fuller           M0114       92/125   11:20       11:20
146   Claudia Abbott         F0114        51/91   11:22       11:22
147   Michel Miller Jr       M0114       93/125   11:22       11:22
148   Hudson Zabel           M0114       94/125   11:23       11:23
149   Curtis Weldon          M0114       95/125   11:27       11:27
150   Zoe Wood               F0114        52/91   11:31       11:31
151   Ciptyn Nelson          M0114       96/125   11:32       11:32
152   Blaine Kivett          M0114       97/125   11:34       11:34
153   Hudson Lowell          M0114       98/125   11:36       11:36
154   Juliana Dougherty      F0114        53/91   11:43       11:43
155   Elliot Larios          M0114       99/125   11:45       11:45
156   Gabriela Mason-D'croz  F0114        54/91   11:45       11:45
157   Jolene Ng              F0114        55/91   11:47       11:47
158   Callie Kauffman        F0114        56/91   11:47       11:47
159   Kyleigh Omer           F0114        57/91   11:51       11:51
160   Hailee Rineer          F0114        58/91   11:56       11:56
161   Amber Marchand         F3034          2/2   11:57       11:57
162   Rex Casart             M0114      100/125   12:01       12:01
163   Kenna Rech             F0114        59/91   12:04       12:04
164   Liam O'Neal            M0114      101/125   12:05       12:05
165   Kate Casart            F0114        60/91   12:05       12:05
166   Cooper Tracy           M0114      102/125   12:18       12:18
167   Grant Heninger         M0114      103/125   12:24       12:24
168   Gabrielle Griffin      F0114        61/91   12:31       12:31
169   Jacob Browning         M0114      104/125   12:34       12:34
170   Jeremy Foote           M3034          1/2   12:37       12:37
171   Easton Foote           M0114      105/125   12:37       12:37
172   Carter Suing           M0114      106/125   12:37       12:37
173   Janna Jackson          F0114        62/91   12:38       12:38
174   Tyler Harris           M0114      107/125   12:39       12:39
175   Joshua Ng              M0114      108/125   12:45       12:45
176   Zac Cords              M0114      109/125   12:47       12:47
177   Noah Fields            M0114      110/125   12:48       12:48
178   Olivia Burns           F0114        63/91   12:49       12:49
179   Connor Bannister       M0114      111/125   13:00       13:00
180   Liam Hughes            M0114      112/125   13:00       13:00
181   Chloe Hughes           F0114        64/91   13:01       13:01
182   Brielle Gyhra          F0114        65/91   13:02       13:02
183   Mia Rosenbaugh         F0114        66/91   13:06       13:06
184   Scott Rosenbaugh       M3034          2/2   13:07       13:07
185   Emily Paffrath         F0114        67/91   13:10       13:10
186   Elena Weber            F0114        68/91   13:11       13:11
187   Aleigha Gyhra          F0114        69/91   13:18       13:18
188   Haley Weber            F0114        70/91   13:21       13:21
189   Ainsley Mayer          F0114        71/91   13:22       13:22
190   Dominic Schaffer       M0114      113/125   13:29       13:29
191   Elizabeth Dyer         F0114        72/91   13:39       13:39
192   Samantha Painter       F0114        73/91   13:42       13:42
193   Maggie O'Neal          F0114        74/91   13:44       13:44
194   Landyn Johanson        M0114      114/125   13:48       13:48
195   Jacob Lehn             M0114      115/125   13:50       13:50
196   Derek Lehn             M0114      116/125   13:52       13:52
197   Allie Weir             F0114        75/91   13:52       13:52
198   Chase Tebo             M0114      117/125   13:59       13:59
199   Brooklyn Griffin       F0114        76/91   14:01       14:01
200   Maddox Snell           M0114      118/125   14:03       14:03
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201   Easton Paffrath        M0114      119/125   14:06       14:06
202   Blair Van Dyke         F0114        77/91   14:25       14:25
203   Brooklyn Van Dyke      F0114        78/91   14:25       14:25
204   Brynn Nickolaus        F0114        79/91   14:26       14:26
205   Hannah Weir            F0114        80/91   14:31       14:31
206   Melissa Lehn           F4044          1/1   14:34       14:34
207   Amorita Payne          F0114        81/91   14:41       14:41
208   Griffin Castillo       M0114      120/125   14:47       14:47
209   Korben Payne           M0114      121/125   15:02       15:02
210   Tabitha Henke          F0114        82/91   15:10       15:10
211   Zora Henke             F1519          1/1   15:10       15:10
212   Lucy Jacob             F0114        83/91   15:55       15:55
213   Elsie Bolyard          F0114        84/91   16:03       16:03
214   Chris Lehn             M4549          2/2   16:15       16:15
215   Bo Casart              M0114      122/125   16:24       16:24
216   Klara Casart           F0114        85/91   16:26       16:26
217   Ella Hughes            F0114        86/91   16:30       16:30
218   Adly Wright            F0114        87/91   16:56       16:56
219   Katherine Dougherty    F0114        88/91   17:09       17:09
220   Peter Larios           M0114      123/125   17:38       17:38
221   Dillon Miller          M0114      124/125   17:49       17:49
222   Elsie Sanchez          F0114        89/91   19:32       19:32
223   Mary Abbott            F0114        90/91   25:18       25:18
224   Rebecca Reinke         F0114        91/91   25:19       25:19
225   Wyatt Reinke           M0114      125/125   25:19       25:19
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